文件编号:NDT-12296
Document No.: NDT-12296
文件版本:3
Document Version: 3
地址：上海市浦东新区申江南路 2000 号邮编：201315 电话：(021)68586699     传真：(021)23025796 第 1 页共 16 页
Address: South Shenjiang Road #2000, Pudong New Area, Shanghai Post code: 201315 Tel.: (021) 68586699 Fax:
(021)23025796 Page 1 of 16
上海良信电器股份有限公司

基本型                              D 型
Basic type                              Type D
3、规格型号说明
3. Specification and Model Description
ND Q   □- □  □  □/□  □  □
1  2   3   4   5   6   7   8   9
序号 序号说明 NDQ2A-125H
文件编号:NDT-12296
Document No.: NDT-12296
文件版本:3
Document Version: 3
地址：上海市浦东新区申江南路 2000 号邮编：201315 电话：(021)68586699     传真：(021)23025796 第 4 页共 16 页
Address: South Shenjiang Road #2000, Pudong New Area, Shanghai Post code: 201315 Tel.: (021) 68586699 Fax:
(021)23025796 Page 4 of 16
SN SN Description
1
企业代号
Enterprise code
ND:“Nader”牌低压电器
ND: Nader low-voltage apparatus
2
产品代号
Product code
Q:自动转换开关电器
Q: ATSE
3
设计序号
Design SN
2A
4
壳架等级额定电流
Rated current of
frame
125
5
高参数类型
High parameter type
H
6
额定工作电流
Rated working
current
16A,20A,25A,32A,40A,50A,63A,80A,100A,125A
7
极数
Number of poles
2-2P    3-3P    4-4P
8
控制方式
Control mode
R-自投自复、S-自投不自复 F-发电机
R-automatic switching and automatic recovery, S-
automatic switching and non-automatic recovery, F-
generator
9
控制器类型
Controller type
基本型：无代码      D:D 型
Basic type: No code      D: Type D
注:本产品发电机模式只有在电网-发电机模式下有效，客户可自行设置。
Note: the generator mode of this product is valid only in the grid-generator mode, and it may be set
by the customer freely.
4、主要技术参数
4. Main Technical Parameters
型号规格
Model & specifications